
Complete Roster with Functions

Email Address First Name Last Name Company US State

stephak88@yahoo.com Stephanie King WDCA Wisconsin

ncornish@athensisd.net Nicole Cornish Athens High School/UIL Texas

sarasanchez@urbandebate.orgSara Sanchez National Association for Urban Illinois

ryannierman@gmail.com Ryan Nierman Wylie E. Groves High School Michigan

sam.normington@gmail.comSam Normington Washington State Forensics AssociationWashington

hoi.yu@springbranchisd.comHarry Yu UIL Texas - Spring Branch ISD Texas

rbaumann@isd192.org Rachel Baumann Farmington High School Minnesota

cmanteuffel@kshsaa.org Craig Manteuffel Kansas State High School Activities AssociationKansas

mklowe12@gmail.com Marley Lowe Sumner Academy/KState Missouri

mstarkseast@hotmail.com Michael Starks Wyoming Act. Association Wyoming

snidert@casady.org Tommy Snider Casady School Oklahoma

dara.davis@urbandebate.orgDara Davis WUDL District of Columbia

tim@squirrelnest.net Timothy Coughlin Southeastern Pennsylvania Debate LeaguePennsylvania

shree.awsare@nbps.org Shree Awsare North Broward Preparatory School Florida

mharris4@usd259.net Mike Harris KSHSAA  - Wichita Southeast HS Kansas

sohailjouya@gmail.com Sohail Jouya Westwood High School Debate Texas

csylvester@nilanjohnson.comCort Sylvester Rosemount HS/Minnesota Debate Teachers AssociationMinnesota

debnil@alumni.stanford.edu Debnil Sur Lowell High School California

candice.marie.williams@emory.eduCandice Williams Atlanta Urban Debate League/Emory UniversityGeorgia

ericmoddo@gmail.com Eric Oddo Niles West High School Illinois

Acorrigan@glenbrook225.orgAlyssa Corrigan Glenbrook South Illinois

SherylKaz@gmail.com Sheryl Kaczmarek Lexington High School Massachusetts

rkay@dcds.edu Ruth Kay Detroit Country Day School Michigan

sclemmons@hotmail.com Steve Clemmons CHSSA California

laurenivey318@gmail.com Lauren Ivey Alpharetta High School Georgia

jriggins@uiltexas.org Jana Riggins Texas University Interscholastic League Texas

cdickson@hisd.com Christopher Dickson Texas UIL Texas

jstutzman@concord.k12.in.usJeff Stutzman Concord High School Indiana

drimmey@tps501.org Dustin Rimmey Topeka High School Kansas

Bgaston@heritagehall.com Bryan Gaston OSSAA Oklahoma

bmanuel@edgemont.org Brian Manuel NDCA/Edgemont Junior-Senior High SchoolPennsylvania

adam@whsfa.org Adam Jacobi Wisconsin High School Forensic AssociationWisconsin

cadams@bsisd.esc18.net Clint Adams Big Spring HS Texas

kminch@truman.edu Kevin Minch Truman State University Missouri

bigmike4n6@aol.com Michael Colletti National Catholic Forensic League Illinois

matt.good@lsr7.net Matthew Good Lee's Summit West HS Missouri

jaadams@bsisd.esc18.net Jennifer Adams Big Spring High School Texas

JWeaver@nfhs.org James Weaver NFHS Indiana

cgilbert1906@gmail.com Colton Gilbert Little Rock Central/AR Communication and Theatre Arts AssociationArkansas

maierd@gosaints.org Darin Maier St. Andrew's Episcopal School Mississippi

pmccomas1434@gmail.comPam McComas Kansas / NSDA Kansas

lesieurj@nclack.k12.or.us Jennifer LeSieur Adrienne C. Nelson Oregon

KMills@nfhs.org Kyle Mills NFHS Indiana

lauren.mccool@speechanddebate.orgLauren McCool National Speech and Debate AssociationIowa

jsw.pope@gmail.com Jeff Pope Cheyenne East High School Wyoming

moonco@centennialsd.org Colleen Mooney Pennsylvania High School Speech LeaguePennsylvania

jmill126@gmail.com Jeffrey Miller Marist School Georgia

nmwodarz@gmail.com Nathan Wodarz Rosemount High School Minnesota

susanmclain503@gmail.comSusan McLain Glencoe High Oregon

millerb@bghs.org Bruce Miller Representing State of NH, Bishop Guertin HSNew Hampshire

abby.schirmer@gmail.com Abby Schirmer Marist School Georgia
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